HS-KOL-210-280MM
Flood/Surface Mount Outdoor Lights
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 120W / 180W / 200W Input Voltage: 220V / 24V
Length/Dia (mm): 280mm Beam Angle: 7deg / 15deg / 60deg / 90deg
CCT: 3000K/4000K/6000K / RGB Height (mm): 390mm
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 3 Years
Lifetime: 50000hours Body Color: Black
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/